Fiche technique

Piéce de transition

- embout méle, filetage R
équipement

Six pans

modéle 94280G

article 117 894

LP

Caractéristiques

Diameétre extérieur du tube
Filet male conique
Longueur

Largeur sur pans

Poids

Volume

Matériau

d7f917b1d06835ac43ff1df54dff0801653c10cf

LP

57,6 g
62,16 cm?®

bronze

22
34
44 mm

25 mm
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